Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Amana Tool Reduction Bushings
Thank you for shopping with us!

Inside Major Outside . .
Manufacturer Cut Depth Diameter Diameter Diameter Thickness Type Price

Shaper Cutter T Reduction Bushings

BU-561 Amana Tool 5 mm 1/2 in 55mm 3/4 in 9mm $13.79
w/Flange

BU-550 AmanaTool  1/4in 172 in 1in 3/4 in 11/32in  nhaper Cutter T Reduction Bushings ¢, 5 g
w/Flange

BU-565 AmanaTool 5 mm 1/2 in 55mm 1in 9mm Shaper Cutter T Reduction Bushings ¢, 3 59
w/Flange

BU-564 Amana Tool 5 mm 3/4 in 55mm 1lin 9mm Shaper Cutter T Reduction Bushings $13.79
w/Flange

BU-562 AmanaTool  5mm 3/4 in 55mm 30mm 9mm Shaper Cutter T Reduction Bushings ¢, 3 59
w/Flange

BU-570 AmanaTool  5mm 3/4 in 55mm 11/4in 9mm Shaper Cutter T Reduction Bushings ¢, 3 59

w/Flange


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

BU-600

BU-724

BU-700

BU-568

BU-720

BU-725

BU-750

BU-560

BU-722

BU-566

BU-926
BU-924
BU-922
BU-918
BU-916
BU-914
BU-912

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool

Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool

Amana Tool

1/4 in

11/64 in

3/16 in

5mm

1/4 in

1/4 in

11/32in

5 mm

13/64 in

5mm

3/4in

20mm

1lin

1lin

1lin

1lin

1lin

1lin

11/8in

30mm

3/4 in
3/4in
lin

1/2in
3/4in
3/4in

1lin

13/4in

13/4in

13/4in

55mm

13/4in

15/8in

13/4in

55mm

13/4in

55mm

11/4in

11/4in

11/4in

11/4in

11/4in

11/4in

11/4in

30mm

11/4in

11/4in
lin
11/4in
11/4in
3/4in
lin
11/4in
11/4in

15/32in

1/4 in

9/32in

9mm

11/32in

11/32in

1/2 in

9mm

1/4 in

9mm

15/16in
15/16in
15/16in
15/16in
15/16in
15/16in
15/16in

Shaper Cutter T Reduction Bushings
w/Flange

Shaper Cutter T Reduction Bushings
w/Flange

Shaper Cutter T Reduction Bushings
w/Flange

Shaper Cutter T Reduction Bushings
w/Flange

Shaper Cutter T Reduction Bushings
w/Flange

Shaper Cutter T Reduction Bushings
w/Flange

Shaper Cutter T Reduction Bushings
w/Flange

Shaper Cutter T Reduction Bushings
w/Flange

Shaper Cutter T Reduction Bushings
w/Flange

Shaper Cutter T Reduction Bushings
w/Flange

Long T Reduction Bushings
Long T Reduction Bushings
Long T Reduction Bushings
Double T Reduction Bushings
Double T Reduction Bushings
Double T Reduction Bushings
Double T Reduction Bushings

$12.85

$12.85

$12.85

$13.79

$12.85

$12.85

$12.85

$13.79

$12.85

$13.79

$12.85
$15.30
$15.30
$11.66
$12.85
$15.30
$15.30



