Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: info@eoasaw.com Website: www.eoasaw.com



Amana Tool Reduction Bushings Thank you for shopping with us!

Item #	Manufacturer	Cut Depth	Inside Diameter	Major Diameter	Outside Diameter	Thickness	Туре	Price
BU-561	Amana Tool	5 mm	1/2 in	55mm	3/4 in	9mm	Shaper Cutter T Reduction Bushings w/Flange	\$13.79
BU-550	Amana Tool	1/4 in	1/2 in	1 in	3/4 in	11/32 in	Shaper Cutter T Reduction Bushings w/Flange	\$12.85
BU-565	Amana Tool	5 mm	1/2 in	55mm	1 in	9mm	Shaper Cutter T Reduction Bushings w/Flange	\$13.79
BU-564	Amana Tool	5 mm	3/4 in	55mm	1 in	9mm	Shaper Cutter T Reduction Bushings w/Flange	\$13.79
BU-562	Amana Tool	5 mm	3/4 in	55mm	30mm	9mm	Shaper Cutter T Reduction Bushings w/Flange	\$13.79
BU-570	Amana Tool	5 mm	3/4 in	55mm	1 1/4 in	9mm	Shaper Cutter T Reduction Bushings w/Flange	\$13.79

BU-600 Amana Tool	1/4 in	3/4 in	1 3/4 in	1 1/4 in	15/32 in	Shaper Cutter T Reduction Bushings w/Flange	\$12.85
BU-724 Amana Tool	11/64 in	20mm	1 3/4 in	1 1/4 in	1/4 in	Shaper Cutter T Reduction Bushings w/Flange	\$12.85
BU-700 Amana Tool	3/16 in	1 in	1 3/4 in	1 1/4 in	9/32 in	Shaper Cutter T Reduction Bushings w/Flange	\$12.85
BU-568 Amana Tool	5 mm	1 in	55mm	1 1/4 in	9mm	Shaper Cutter T Reduction Bushings w/Flange	\$13.79
BU-720 Amana Tool	1/4 in	1 in	1 3/4 in	1 1/4 in	11/32 in	Shaper Cutter T Reduction Bushings w/Flange	\$12.85
BU-725 Amana Tool	1/4 in	1 in	1 5/8 in	1 1/4 in	11/32 in	Shaper Cutter T Reduction Bushings w/Flange	\$12.85
BU-750 Amana Tool	11/32 in	1 in	1 3/4 in	1 1/4 in	1/2 in	Shaper Cutter T Reduction Bushings w/Flange	\$12.85
BU-560 Amana Tool	5 mm	1 in	55mm	30mm	9mm	Shaper Cutter T Reduction Bushings w/Flange	\$13.79
BU-722 Amana Tool	13/64 in	1 1/8 in	1 3/4 in	1 1/4 in	1/4 in	Shaper Cutter T Reduction Bushings w/Flange	\$12.85
BU-566 Amana Tool	5 mm	30mm	55mm	1 1/4 in	9mm	Shaper Cutter T Reduction Bushings w/Flange	\$13.79
BU-926 Amana Tool		3/4 in		1 in	1 5/16 in	Long T Reduction Bushings	\$12.85
BU-924 Amana Tool		3/4 in		1 1/4 in	1 5/16 in	Long T Reduction Bushings	\$15.30
BU-922 Amana Tool		1 in		1 1/4 in	1 5/16 in	Long T Reduction Bushings	\$15.30
BU-918 Amana Tool		1/2 in		3/4 in	1 5/16 in	Double T Reduction Bushings	\$11.66
BU-916 Amana Tool		3/4 in		1 in	1 5/16 in	Double T Reduction Bushings	\$12.85
BU-914 Amana Tool		3/4 in		1 1/4 in	1 5/16 in	Double T Reduction Bushings	\$15.30
BU-912 Amana Tool		1 in		1 1/4 in	1 5/16 in	Double T Reduction Bushings	\$15.30